
Cowley County Available Rental List - 2 BR Income based

Address City Rent Pet Smoking Amenities Description Contact Phone

1420 John Winfield $600 No No 1 bath house. Brian or Rick 620-218-

2221 (Brian) or 

620-229-3590 

(Rick)

505 Harter Winfield $600 No No 1 bath house. Brian or Rick 620-218-

2221 (Brian) or 

620-229-3590 

(Rick)

815 Loomis LaGonda 

Apartment

Winfield $500 No CH/A, elevator, tenant 

pays electric only
Large bedrooms, 1 year lease. On site 

laundry. Off street parking. Covered 

parking available for $25. Adults only. 

References required. 2 units available.

Rene Patton 620-221-0660

716 S. Summit Arkansas City $475 Floor furnace, window 

air

2/3 BRs, partially furnished, garage & 

basement.  

Carol 620-441-7473

811 N. A Arkansas City $600 W/D hookups Large living & dining room, lots of storage 

in kitchen, large front porch, 2 car garage 

w/opener. Referrals required.  

620-640-2234

715 N. 4th Arkansas City $500 Yes No Stove, fridge 1 bath home. Would consider pets w/ a 

non-refundable pet deposit. If interested, 

please pick a rental application @ United 

Agency & Brooke would be happy to show 

it to you. 

620-446-1057

1018 N. C Arkansas City $450 No No CH/A, all hookups 1 bath, duplex w/ attached carport. Larger 

than it looks, has lots of storage inside and 

out. Rreferences required.

Carolyn 620-442-0755

Call for address Arkansas City $475 No No Fridge 1 bath w/ garage, lots of storage, 

hardwood floors, 1 year lease, deposit 

$500.

Ken 903-258-1852

312 Soward Winfield $700 No No Stove, fridge, W/D 1 bath home, 1 car garage. Elena 620-229-9670

Disclaimer:  This list is generated monthly on/around the 1st, thus all information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. Each listing should be independently verified 

as all properties subject to prior sale, change, or withdrawal.



925 W. Skyline Rd. 

Meadow Walk 

Apartment

Arkansas City $570 Yes fully equipped 

kitchen, W/D 

hookups, water & 

trash paid

2 bath, deposit $150. Large closet, 24 hour 

maintenance. 4 available.

620-291-2011

421 W. Bryant Rd. 

Rockridge 

Apartment

Arkansas City $520 Yes CH/A, dishwasher, 

fridge, range, W/D 

hookups

1 bath, accepting application, one pet up 

to 30 lbs is permitted w/ a pet deposit of 

$250, inquire for more details. Deposit 

$300.

Shamika 620-441-0207

411 E. Washington Arkansas City $400 No Window air, wall heat 1 bath, 1 year lease. Shandon 620-442-4700

211 E. Central Arkansas City $475 No W/D hookups Available soon, downstairs apartment, full 

basement, 1 year lease.

Shandon 620-442-4700

506 E. 13th Winfield $500 Fridge, stove, CH/A Call or text 620-402-4059

1911 Loomis Winfield $550 Stove, fridge, W/D Carport, 1 year lease. 620-229-3333

Call for address Winfield $425 CH/A, appliances, 

water & trash paid

1 bath, off street parking. 620-262-1120

820 N. D Arkansas City $675 No No 1 bath, fenced yard, large garage, big shed 

and large deck.  

620-222-4712

1905 E. 20th Winfield $550 CH/A, all appliances, 

W/D hookups

#4, 1 bath. First bedroom has a walk-in 

closet, the other one has a very large 

closet. Very nice apt and nice 

neighborhood, available immediately!

Debbie 620-262-6002 or 

620-221-2007

811 E. 14th Winfield $550 CH/A 1 bath. 218-2922 or 222-

5506

323 College Winfield $600 No No Stove, fridge, W/D, 

some bills paid

2/3 BR, 1 bath duplex. Elena 620-229-9670

Smith Acres Winfield $400 No No Fride, stove, W/D 

hookups

1 bath trailer. Elena 620-229-9670

1500 E. 10th Village 

East

Winfield $600 No No All appliances, CH/A, 

W/D hookups, all bills 

paid except electricity

Personal parking spot under carport w/ 

tornado shelter on the grounds for 

tenants,great location, quiet and secure.  

Debbie 620-262-6002 



309 Soward St. Winfield $550 No No  

(even to 

"just 

smoke 

outside")

CH/A, W/D, electric 

range, fridge w/ice + 

water dispenser.

1 bath (tub shower combo) house.  Living 

room, kitchen,  1 car carport, storage 

shed. no third-party (e.g, employer, HUD, 

friend) rental payments. Renter pays all 

utilities and is responsible for lawn care.   

Email Ralph ralph.decker@sc

kans.edu   

333 N. 

Massachusetts

Winfield $650 1 bath w/detached shop/garage, available 

January 1st, 2019.

Cooley Rentals 620-222-2356
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